® ®
Flexible Gas Piping by OmegaFlex
All of the safety, ease and performance you’ve come to expect from
OmegaFlex’s flexible gas piping – only better.
Proven Performance
TracPipe® Counterstrike® has millions of feet, and tens of thousands of installations, in the
United States without a single documented instance of lightning damage to the product.
So protect yourself and your customer and specify the safest CSST product in the world!

and Underwriters Laboratories (UL) listed for 1, 2 and 4 hour through penetration
fire stop systems without removal of the conductive jacket.
® ®
Flexible Gas Piping by OmegaFlex
Find out more today on
TracPipe® CounterStrike® at
OmegaFlex, Inc.
451 Creamery Way • Exton, PA 19341
1-800-671-8622
ISO 9001 Registered Company
FGP-622  01/2014
For more information on CSST
Safety visit www.csstfacts.org
Part Number Size Reel Length Lb/Reel
FGP-CS-375-250 3/8" 250 37
FGP-CS-375-100 3/8” 100 17
FGP-CS-500-500 1/2” 500 98
FGP-CS-500-250 1/2” 250 52
FGP-CS-500-100 1/2” 100 24
FGP-CS-500-50 1/2” 50 14
FGP-CS-750-250 3/4” 250 70
FGP-CS-750-100 3/4” 100 31
FGP-CS-750-50 3/4” 50 18
FGP-CS-100-180 1” 180 70
FGP-CS-100-100 1” 100 40
FGP-CS-100-50 1” 50 22
FGP-CS-125-250 1 1⁄4” 250 129
FGP-CS-125-150 1 1⁄4” 150 78
FGP-CS-150-250 1 1⁄2” 250 182
FGP-CS-150-150 1 1⁄2” 150 103
FGP-CS-200-150 2” 150 137
Description Part Number Size Pkg Qty Weight/Lbs
AutoFlare Straight 3/8” FGP-FST-375N 3/8”x 3/8” NPT 24/box .3
AutoFlare Straight 3/8” FGP-FST-375 3/8”x 1/2” NPT 24/box .4
AutoFlare Straight 1/2” FGP-FST-500 1/2” 24/box .4